
SALARY SCHEDULE FOR AMERICAN CABIN COUNSELING STAFF

Base Salary for Contract

HS GRAD FRESHMAN SOPHOMORE JUNIOR SENIOR

SALARY INFO SCHOOL YEAR COMPLETED
INCREMENTS

Completion of Contract

TOTAL

800

300

1100

1200

300

1500

1300

300

1600

1400 1500

300 300

1700 1800

All rates quoted will vary depending upon length of contract term.

A $300 conditional completion of contract salary increment is included 
in these salaries subject to receiving a GOOD EVALUATION from Camp 
Leader and Camp Directors at the end of the contract period. 

International staff salaries are stipulated by the agency involved. 
American specialty or support staff salaries are calculated on the basis 
of related experience and expertise.


