## SALARY SCHEDULE FOR AMERICAN CABIN COUNSELING STAFF

## SALARY SCHEDULE FOR AMERICAN CABIN COUNSELING STAFF

SALARY INFO	SCHOOL YEAR COMPLETED				
INCREMENTS	HS GRAD	FRESHMAN	SOPHOMORE	JUNIOR	SENIOR
Base Salary for Contract	800	1200	1300	1400	1500
Completion of Contract	300	300	300	300	300
TOTAL	1100	1500	1600	1700	1800

All rates quoted will vary depending upon length of contract term.

A \$300 conditional completion of contract salary increment is included in these salaries subject to receiving a GOOD EVALUATION from Camp Leader and Camp Directors at the end of the contract period.

International staff salaries are stipulated by the agency involved. American specialty or support staff salaries are calculated on the basis of related experience and expertise.